Missouri 4-H Century Families 3

Family Year Inducted
Adam Family, Clinton, Nodaway and Worth Counties 2002
Adams Family, Johnson County 2002
Agey Family, Stoddard County 2002
Ahrens Family, Cape Girardeau County 2002
Alter Family, Jackson and Livingston Counties 2004
Armentrout Family, Bates County 2018
Arnold Family, Bates County 2020
Arthur Family, Clay, Henry and Platte Counties 2002
Arthur Family, Dent County 2002
Asbury Family, Ralls County 2008
L.J. Austin Family, Vernon County 2020
Aufdenberg Family, Cape Girardeau and Scott County 2016
Aufdenberg Family, Cape Girardeau County 2002
Baker Family, Macon County 2002
Ball Family, Audrain, Livingston and Monroe Counties 2005
Barber Family, Bates County 2019
Bargfrede Family, Lafayette County 2009
Barton Family, Franklin, Ozark and St. Charles Counties 2002
Bauer Family, Benson, Lincoln and Osage Counties 2002
Beal Family, Atchison, Holt and Nodaway Counties 2005
Beck-Hopper Family, Boone, Greene, Knox and Livingston Counties 2005
Behr Family, St. Charles County 2002
Bersano Family, Ray County 2002
Binder Family, Morgan and Pettis Counties 2002
Binford Family, Stoddard County 2002
Birk Family, Cape Girardeau County 2002
Blades Family, Monroe and Shelby Counties 2003
Bollinger Family, Cape Girardeau County 2002
Booker Family, St. Clair County 2002
Bracey Family, Lewis County 2002
Branstetter Family, Pike County 2020
Briscoe Family, Monroe, Ralls and Randolph Counties 2002
Broege Family, St. Clair County 2002
Bross Family, Marion County 2021
Brown Family, Perry County 2002
Bryant-Shramek Family, Callaway and Lincoln Counties 2014
Buckhorst Family, Lincoln County 2002
Buenemann Family, Franklin County 2002
Buford Family, Clark County 2002
Burch-Kennedy-Comstock Family, Vernon County 2021
Burd Family, Dallas, Stone, Texas and Wright Counties 2002
Burkhalter Family, Carroll and Montgomery Counties 2002
Burrow Family, St. Clair County 2002
Busdieker Family, St. Charles County 2002
Carter Family, Bates, Johnson and Saline Counties 2002
Chapman Family, Lawrence County 2017
Chevalier-Webster Family, Saline County 2016
Cochran Family, Johnson and Lafayette Counties 2002
Cody Family, Lincoln County 2002

Conley Family, Monroe County 2005



Conner-Birdsell Family, Gentry County
Cox-Zumwalt Family, Polk County

Croka Family, Saline County

Crouch Family, Clay, Jackson and St. Louis Counties
Cunningham Family, Gruncy and Mercer Counties
Daggs Family, Lewis County

Dalbey Family, Atchison, Holt and Nodaway Counties
Daughtery Family, Livingston County

Day Family, Henry County

Delameter Family, Mercer County

DeOrnelis Family, Osage County

Earll Family, Vernon County

Early Family, Henry and Johnson Counties

Elbert Family, Franklin County

Elliott Family, Vernon County

Engeman Family, Henry and Lafayette Counties
Ernst Family, Franklin County

Everett and Ruby Forkner Family

Farn Family, Chariton County

Felgar Family, Cooper County

Fielden Family, Greene and Webster Counties
Fisher-Kaden Family, Marion and Monroe Counties
Foreman Family, Vernon County

Forman-Hill Family, Laclede County
Friedrich-Horn Family, Cass County

Fritts Family, Vernon County

George Family, Boone County

Gerster Family, Vernon County

Ghoulson, Cape Girardeau County

Golden Family, Cape Girardeau County

Griffin Family, Grundy and Mercer Counties

Hahs Family, Cape Girardeau County

Hampton Family, Hickory and Polk Counties
Hampton Family, Vernon County

Hardy Family, Linn County

Hartman Family, Callaway County

Harvey Family, Boone, Randolph and Scotland Counties
Haverland Family, St. Clair County

Heineck Family, Monroe County

Henderson-Reed Family, Phelps County

Hess Family, Clark County

Hines Family, Purnam County

Hinkebean Family, Cape Girardeau County

Rick Hinton & Sharon Marks Family, Lewis County
Hornfeld Family, Lafayette County

Howell Family, Benton and Henry Counties
Hoyt-Bland Family, Audrain, Polk and Ralls Counties
Huenfeldt Family, Henry County

Huey Family, Stoddard County

Hyle Family, Putnam County

Jackson Family, Cape Girardeau and Perry Counties
James Family, Cape Girardeau County

Jennings Family, Johnson and Lawrence Counties

20M
2013
2015
2002
2002
2004
2005
2002
2002
2005
2002
2022
2002
2002
2002
2002
2016
2023
2002
2002
2002
2005
2021
2008
2005
2002
2007
2023
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2022
2002
2019
2002
2002
2006
2007
2014
2003
2002
2019
2005
2002
2004
2005
2002
2005
2002
2002
2002



Johnson Family, Monroe County
Johnson Family, Ralls County

Jones Family, Lewis and Mason Counties

Joyner Family, Stoddard County

Kahrs, Pettis County

Keim Family, Lincoln County

Kempf Family, Cooper County

Kerns Family, Livingston County

Kirschdoerfer Family, Cape Girardeau County
Kitsmiller Family, Vernon County

Koenig Family, Boone and Cape Girardeau Counties
Koenigsfeld Family, Osage County

Koerber Family, Cape Girardeau County

Korner Family, Henry and St. Clair Counties

Kuschel Family, Carroll, Montgomery and Osage Counties
Lambert Family, Adair County

Lambert Family, Linn County
Landewer Family, Scott County

Landgraf Family, Cape Girardeau County

Le Jeune-Rains-Curran, Polk County
Lehenbauer Family, Marion County

Leimkuehler Family, Saline County

Linn Family, Vernon County

Lionsberger Family, Montgomery County

Loesch Family, Cole County

Logue Family, Chariton County

Lutz Family, Franklin County

Maddox Family, Callaway and DeKalb Counties
Maddox Family, Callaway County

Malone Family, Chautauqua, KS

Mannigel Family, Marion County

Martens Family, Buchanan, Carroll and Ray Counties
Martin Family, Audrain, Boone and St. Charles Counties
Martin Family, Boone, Callaway, Shelby and St. Charles Counties
Martin Family, Lincoln County

Martz Family, Boone County

Mason Family, St. Clair County

May Family, Daviess and Sullivan Counties

May Family, Lewis County

Mayo Family, Randolph County

McAlister Family, Henry, Randolph and Scott Counties
McConnell Family, Cooper and Moniteau Counties
David McCutchan Family, Lewis County

McCutchan Family, Lewis County

McLaughlin Family, Henry and Lafayette Counties
McMullin Family, Lafayette and Pettis Counties
McNeely-Koerber Family, Cape Girardeau County
McPheeters Family, Caldwell County

Meier Family, Cape Girardeau County

Mellor Family, Buchanan, Carroll, Ray and St. Charles Counties
Metcalf Family, Vernon County
Meyer-Grotjan Family, Chariton County
Meyer-Habjan Family, Vernon County

2007
2008
2002
2002
2003
2004
2002
2002
2002
2021
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2013
2002
2002
2002
2022
2019
2018
2021
2007
2002
2002
2010
2003
2003
2002
20M
2002
2002
2002
2002
2005
2002
2005
2006
2005
2003
2003
2004
2019
2002
2002
20M
2005
2002
2002
2022
2002
20M



Miller Family, Vernon County

Millerick Family, Franklin County

Minnick Family, Daviess and Sullivan Counties

Moffitt Family, Adair, Linn, Montgomery and Sullivan Counties
Moore Family, Scott County

Moran Family, Adair and Schuyler Counties

Moreland Family, Cass County

Morgan Family, Barton and Polk Counties

Morris Family, Pike County

Morse Family, Pike County

Muench Family, Cape Girardeau and Perry Counties
Nelson-Saathoff Family, Bates County

Nicholson Family, Cass and Marion Counties
Norms-McCormick Family, Putnam County

Nussbaum Family, Cape Girardeau County

O'Bannon Family, Monroe County

Oehl Family, Cape Girardeau County

Oswald Family, Henry County

Ott Family, Cole County

Owens Family, Gentry County

Pardun Family, Boone, Callaway, Daviess and DeKalb Counties
Parrish Gray and Webb/Ramsey Family, Jackson County
Patrick Family, Henry and Johnson Counties
Paulsmeyer Family, Lincoln County

Peanick Family, Gasconade County

Peck Family, Cape Girardeau County
Peckman-Rogers Family, Vernon County

Peiter Family, Marion and St. Charles Counties
Phipps-Sheridan-Honey-Phelps Family, Vernon County
Pohlman Family, Cape Girardeau County
Porter-Goellner Family, Marion County
Pumphrey-Anderson Family, Polk County

Putnam Family, Lewis County

Rapp Family, Bates County

Reineke Family, Clinton and Platte Counties
Robinson Family, Mississippi County

Roe Family, Linn County

Rohlfing Family, St. Clair County

Rosenkrans Family, Monroe County

Roth Family, Ste. Genevieve County

Rutter Family, Shelby County

Salyer Family, St. Charles County

Scheidecker Family, DeKalb, St. Charles and Sullivan Counties
Schlesselman Family, Lafayette County

Schlotzauer Family, Howard County

Schoen Family, Cape Girardeau County

Selway Family, Clark County

Shasserre Family, Crawford County
Sheets-Garton-Twellman-Toellner Family, Vernon County
Shramek Family, Lincoln County

Shultz Family, Knox County

Sievers Family, Cape Girardeau County

Simon Family, Boone and Pettis Counties

2022
2022
2005
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2006
2018
2002
2006
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2023
2002
2019
2002
2007
2005
2002
2023
2003
2023
2002
2009
2015
2019
2005
2002
2002
2002
2002
2014
2002
20M
2002
2002
2002
2005
2002
20M
2003
2021
2015
2017
2002
2002



Sprenkle Family, Vernon County

Stille Family, St. Charles County

Strathman Family, Lafayette County

Stroehe Family, Cape Girardeau County

Stuart Family, Monroe, Montgomery and Ralls Counties
Stueve Family, Perry County

Stumpe Family, Audrain, Franklin and Gasconade Counties
Stumpe Family, Franklin County

Swan Family, Cape Girardeau County

Taylor Family, Boone, Carroll, Howard and Shelby Counties
Taylor Family, Lewis County

Thomas Family, Barton County

Thomas Family, Vernon County

Townley Family, Osage County

Turner Family, Lewis County

Twente Family, Lafayette County

VanHove Family, Boone County

Vaughn Family, Chariton County
Vaughn-Mitchell Family, Audrain and Monroe Counties
Vickman Family, Crawford County
Wagner Family, Marion County

Walkup Family, Buchanan County

Walton Family, Montgomery County

Watson Family, Adair and Henry Counties

Watts Family, Cedar County

Wehner Family, Ste. Genevieve County

Weiss Family, Cape Girardeau and Saline Counties
Welberg Family, Macon County
Welliver Family, Pettis County

Westhusing Family, Henry County

Westrich Family, Scott County

Wheatley Family, Bates County

White Family, Johnson County

Widner Family, Cooper County

Wilkerson Family, Monroe County

Williams Family, Franklin and Shannon Counties
Williams Family, Mississippi County

Witt Family, Shelby County

Wolf Family, Barton and Dade Counties

Wood Family, Harrison and Nodaway Counties
Zahner Family, Perry County
Zimmerman-Werneke Family, Saline County

2021
2002

2012
2002
2002

2017
2002
2008
2002
2002

2021
2002
2022
2002
2005
2003
2003
2002
2004
2002

2017

2013
2007
2002
2008
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2005
2002
2002
2010
2002
2002
2002
2002
2005
2023
2002



	For Website

