## Missouri 4-H Century Families

<b>(3)</b>	4
8/	ঔ

Family		Year Inducted
Adam Family, Clinton, Nodaway and Worth	n Counties	2002
Adams Family, Johnson County		2002
Agey Family, Stoddard County		2002
Ahrens Family, Cape Girardeau County		2002
Alter Family, Jackson and Livingston Coun	ties	2004
Armentrout Family, Bates County		2018
Arnold Family, Bates County		2020
Arthur Family, Clay, Henry and Platte Cour	ities	2002
Arthur Family, Dent County		2002
Asbury Family, Ralls County		2008
L.J. Austin Family, Vernon County		2020
Aufdenberg Family, Cape Girardeau and So	cott County	2016
Aufdenberg Family, Cape Girardeau Count		2002
Baker Family, Macon County		2002
Ball Family, Audrain, Livingston and Monro	e Counties	2005
Barber Family, Bates County		2019
Bargfrede Family, Lafayette County		2009
Barton Family, Franklin, Ozark and St. Char	les Counties	2002
Bauer Family, Benson, Lincoln and Osage (		2002
Beal Family, Atchison, Holt and Nodaway (		2005
Beck-Hopper Family, Boone, Greene, Knox		2005
Behr Family, St. Charles County	•	2002
Bersano Family, Ray County		2002
Binder Family, Morgan and Pettis Counties		2002
Binford Family, Stoddard County		2002
Birk Family, Cape Girardeau County		2002
Blades Family, Monroe and Shelby Countie	S	2003
Bollinger Family, Cape Girardeau County		2002
Booker Family, St. Clair County		2002
Bracey Family, Lewis County		2002
Branstetter Family, Pike County		2020
Briscoe Family, Monroe, Ralls and Randolp	h Counties	2002
Broege Family, St. Clair County		2002
Bross Family, Marion County		2021
Brown Family, Perry County		2002
Bryant-Shramek Family, Callaway and Linc	oln Counties	2014
Buckhorst Family, Lincoln County		2002
Buenemann Family, Franklin County		2002
Buford Family, Clark County		2002
Burch-Kennedy-Comstock Family, Vernon	County	2021
Burd Family, Dallas, Stone, Texas and Wrig	ht Counties	2002
Burkhalter Family, Carroll and Montgomery	/ Counties	2002
Burrow Family, St. Clair County		2002
Busdieker Family, St. Charles County		2002
Carter Family, Bates, Johnson and Saline C	ounties	2002
Chapman Family, Lawrence County		2017
Chevalier-Webster Family, Saline County		2016
Cochran Family, Johnson and Lafayette Co	ounties	2002
Cody Family, Lincoln County		2002
Conley Family, Monroe County		2005

Conner-Birdsell Family, Gentry County	2011
Cox-Zumwalt Family, Polk County	2013
Croka Family, Saline County	2015
Crouch Family, Clay, Jackson and St. Louis Counties	2002
Cunningham Family, Gruncy and Mercer Counties	2002
Daggs Family, Lewis County	2004
Dalbey Family, Atchison, Holt and Nodaway Counties	2005
Daughtery Family, Livingston County	2003
Day Family, Henry County	2002
Delameter Family, Mercer County	2005
DeOrnelis Family, Osage County	2002
Earll Family, Vernon County	2022
Early Family, Henry and Johnson Counties	2002
Elbert Family, Franklin County	2002
Elliott Family, Vernon County	2002
Engeman Family, Henry and Lafayette Counties	2002
Ernst Family, Franklin County	2016
Everett and Ruby Forkner Family	2023
Farn Family, Chariton County	2002
Felgar Family, Cooper County	2002
Fielden Family, Greene and Webster Counties	2002
Fisher-Kaden Family, Marion and Monroe Counties	2005
Foreman Family, Vernon County	2003
	2008
Forman-Hill Family, Laclede County	
Friedrich-Horn Family, Cass County	2005
Fritts Family, Vernon County	2002
George Family, Boone County	2007
Gerster Family, Vernon County	2023
Ghoulson, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Golden Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Griffin Family, Grundy and Mercer Counties	2002
Hahs Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Hampton Family, Hickory and Polk Counties	2002
Hampton Family, Vernon County	2022
Hardy Family, Linn County	2002
Hartman Family, Callaway County	2019
Harvey Family, Boone, Randolph and Scotland Counties	2002
Haverland Family, St. Clair County	2002
Heineck Family, Monroe County	2006
Henderson-Reed Family, Phelps County	2007
Hess Family, Clark County	2014
Hines Family, Purnam County	2003
	2003
Hinkebean Family, Cape Girardeau County	
Rick Hinton & Sharon Marks Family, Lewis County	2019
Hornfeld Family, Lafayette County	2005
Howell Family, Benton and Henry Counties	2002
Hoyt-Bland Family, Audrain, Polk and Ralls Counties	2004
Huenfeldt Family, Henry County	2005
Huey Family, Stoddard County	2002
Hyle Family, Putnam County	2005
Jackson Family, Cape Girardeau and Perry Counties	2002
James Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Jennings Family, Johnson and Lawrence Counties	2002

Johnson Family, Monroe County	2007
Johnson Family, Ralls County	2008
Jones Family, Lewis and Mason Counties	2002
Joyner Family, Stoddard County	2002
Kahrs, Pettis County	2003
Keim Family, Lincoln County	2004
Kempf Family, Cooper County	2002
Kerns Family, Livingston County	2002
Kirschdoerfer Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Kitsmiller Family, Vernon County	2021
Koenig Family, Boone and Cape Girardeau Counties	2002
Koenigsfeld Family, Osage County	2002
Koerber Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Korner Family, Henry and St. Clair Counties	2002
Kuschel Family, Carroll, Montgomery and Osage Counties	2002
Lambert Family, Adair County	2013
Lambert Family, Linn County	2002
Landewer Family, Scott County	2002
Landgraf Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Le Jeune-Rains-Curran, Polk County	2022
Lehenbauer Family, Marion County	2019
Leimkuehler Family, Saline County	2018
Linn Family, Vernon County	2021
Lionsberger Family, Montgomery County	2007
Loesch Family, Cole County	2002
Logue Family, Chariton County	2002
Lutz Family, Franklin County	2010
Maddox Family, Callaway and DeKalb Counties	2003
Maddox Family, Callaway County	2003
Malone Family, Chautauqua, KS	2002
Mannigel Family, Marion County	2011
Martens Family, Buchanan, Carroll and Ray Counties	2002
Martin Family, Audrain, Boone and St. Charles Counties	2002
Martin Family, Boone, Callaway, Shelby and St. Charles Counties	2002
Martin Family, Lincoln County	2002
Martz Family, Boone County	2005
Mason Family, St. Clair County	2002
May Family, Daviess and Sullivan Counties	2005
May Family, Lewis County	2006
Mayo Family, Randolph County	2005
McAlister Family, Henry, Randolph and Scott Counties	2003
McConnell Family, Cooper and Moniteau Counties	2003
David McCutchan Family, Lewis County	2003
McCutchan Family, Lewis County	2004
McLaughlin Family, Henry and Lafayette Counties	2019
	2002
McMullin Family, Lafayette and Pettis Counties	2002
McNeely-Koerber Family, Caldwell County	
McPheeters Family, Caldwell County	2005
Meier Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Mellor Family, Buchanan, Carroll, Ray and St. Charles Counties	2002
Metcalf Family, Vernon County	2022
Meyer-Grotjan Family, Chariton County	2002
Meyer-Habjan Family, Vernon County	2011

Miller Family, Vernon County	2022
Millerick Family, Franklin County	2022
Minnick Family, Daviess and Sullivan Counties	2005
Moffitt Family, Adair, Linn, Montgomery and Sullivan Counties	2002
Moore Family, Scott County	2002
Moran Family, Adair and Schuyler Counties	2002
Moreland Family, Cass County	2002
Morgan Family, Barton and Polk Counties	2002
Morris Family, Pike County	2006
Morse Family, Pike County	2018
Muench Family, Cape Girardeau and Perry Counties	2002
Nelson-Saathoff Family, Bates County	2006
Nicholson Family, Cass and Marion Counties	2002
Norms-McCormick Family, Putnam County	2002
Nussbaum Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
O'Bannon Family, Monroe County	2003
Oehl Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Oswald Family, Henry County	2002
Ott Family, Cole County	2002
Owens Family, Gentry County	2023
Pardun Family, Boone, Callaway, Daviess and DeKalb Counties	2002
Parrish Gray and Webb/Ramsey Family, Jackson County	2019
Patrick Family, Henry and Johnson Counties	2002
Paulsmeyer Family, Lincoln County	2007
Peanick Family, Gasconade County	2005
Peck Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Peckman-Rogers Family, Vernon County	2023
Peiter Family, Marion and St. Charles Counties	2003
Phipps-Sheridan-Honey-Phelps Family, Vernon County	2023
Pohlman Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Porter-Goellner Family, Marion County	2009
Pumphrey-Anderson Family, Polk County	2015
Putnam Family, Lewis County	2019
Rapp Family, Bates County	2005
Reineke Family, Clinton and Platte Counties	2002
Robinson Family, Mississippi County	2002
Roe Family, Linn County	2002
Rohlfing Family, St. Clair County	2002
Rosenkrans Family, Monroe County	2014
Roth Family, Ste. Genevieve County	2002
Rutter Family, Shelby County	2011
Salyer Family, St. Charles County	2002
Scheidecker Family, DeKalb, St. Charles and Sullivan Counties	2002
Schlesselman Family, Lafayette County	2002
	2002
School Family, Gone Girardon County	
Schoen Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Selway Family, Clark County	2011
Shasserre Family, Crawford County	2003
Sheets-Garton-Twellman-Toellner Family, Vernon County	2021
Shramek Family, Lincoln County	2015
Shultz Family, Knox County	2017
Sievers Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Simon Family, Boone and Pettis Counties	2002

Sprenkle Family, Vernon County	2021
Stille Family, St. Charles County	2002
Strathman Family, Lafayette County	2012
Stroehe Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Stuart Family, Monroe, Montgomery and Ralls Counties	2002
Stueve Family, Perry County	2017
Stumpe Family, Audrain, Franklin and Gasconade Counties	2002
Stumpe Family, Franklin County	2008
Swan Family, Cape Girardeau County	2002
Taylor Family, Boone, Carroll, Howard and Shelby Counties	2002
Taylor Family, Lewis County	2021
Thomas Family, Barton County	2002
Thomas Family, Vernon County	2022
Townley Family, Osage County	2002
Turner Family, Lewis County	2005
Twente Family, Lafayette County	2003
VanHove Family, Boone County	2003
Vaughn Family, Chariton County	2002
Vaughn-Mitchell Family, Audrain and Monroe Counties	2004
Vickman Family, Crawford County	2002
Wagner Family, Marion County	2017
Walkup Family, Buchanan County	2013
Walton Family, Montgomery County	2007
Watson Family, Adair and Henry Counties	2002
Watts Family, Cedar County	2008
Wehner Family, Ste. Genevieve County	2002
Weiss Family, Cape Girardeau and Saline Counties	2002
Welberg Family, Macon County	2003
Welliver Family, Pettis County	2002
Westhusing Family, Henry County	2002
Westrich Family, Scott County	2002
Wheatley Family, Bates County	2005
White Family, Johnson County	2002
Widner Family, Cooper County	2002
Wilkerson Family, Monroe County	2010
Williams Family, Franklin and Shannon Counties	2002
Williams Family, Mississippi County	2002
Witt Family, Shelby County	2002
Wolf Family, Barton and Dade Counties	2002
Wood Family, Harrison and Nodaway Counties	2005
Zahner Family, Perry County	2023
Zimmerman-Werneke Family, Saline County	2002